FEEL THE
DIFFERENCE
2
3
4
PA S S I O N  A N D  L O V E
F O R  B O AT I N G  S I N C E  1 9 6 8 .
It started in the early seventies when Volvo Penta needed a new kind of boat to suit their newly developed engine.

LENGTH (length of hull)
WIDTH (overall beam)
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
HOT WATER CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
13,16 m / 43,2 ft
 3,86 m / 12,7 ft
 8700/8950 kg / 19180/19732 lbs
4x12V-77 Ah (1+3),  7x12V-80 Ah
2 x 500 l / 2 x 132 US gal
2 x 200 l / 2 x 52,8 US gal
40 l / 10,57 US gal
2 x D4-300 221kW (300 hp)
2 x D6-370 272kW (370 hp)
365 COUPÉ
LENGTH (length of hull)
WIDTH (overall beam)
WEIGHT MLCC (single/twin)
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
HOT WATER CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
11,37 m / 37,3 ft
3,50 m / 11,5 ft
6391/6914 kg / 14090/15243 lbs
3x12V-77 Ah (1+2), 5x12V-80 Ah
700 l / 184,9 US gal
270 l / 71,3 US gal
20 l / 5,3 US gal
D4-260 191kW (260 hp)
D6-370  272kW (370 hp)
D6-435  320kW (435 hp)
2 x D4-225  165kW (225 hp)
2 x D4-260  191kW (260 hp)
2 x D4-300  221kW (300 hp)
405 FLYBRIDGE
79

LENGTH (length of hull)
WIDTH (overall beam)
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
HOT WATER CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
9,74 m / 32,0 ft
 3,25 m / 10,7 ft
 4100 kg / 9040 Ibs
2 x12V-77 Ah (1+1),  3x12V-80 Ah
250 l / 66 US gal
150 l / 39,6 US gal
20 l / 5,28 US gal
Volvo Penta D3-110 81kW (110 hp)
Volvo Penta D3-150 110kW (150 hp)
Volvo Penta D3-220 164kW (220 hp)
Torqeedo Deep Blue i 1800 rpm 2×12,8kW (25,6kW) (80hp)
Torqeedo Deep Blue i 1800 rpm 4×12,8kw (51,2kW) (80hp)
9,74 m / 32,0 ft
 3,25 m / 10,7 ft

LENGTH (length of hull)
WIDTH (overall beam)
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
9,60 m
3,10 m
4 200 kg
2x12V-77 Ah (1+1), 4x12V-80 Ah
300 l
130 l
49 l
D4-300/DPH  221kW (300 hp)
D6-330/DPH  243 kW (330 hp)
27 NOVA S
LENGTH (length of hull)
WIDTH (overall beam)
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
8,10 m
 2,75 m
3  050 kg
1x12V-77 Ah, 4x12V-80 Ah
240 l
100 l
42 l
D3-220/DP  164 kW (220 hp)
D4-260/DPH  191 kW (260 hp)
34 NOVA
LENGTH (length of hull)
WIDTH (overall beam)
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
11,09 m
3,32 m
 5 645 kg
2x12V-77 Ah (1+1), 4x12V-80 Ah
600 l
120 l
2x65 l
D6-400/DPH  296 kW (400 hp)
2 x D4-260/DPH  191kW (260 hp)
2 x D4-300/DPH  221kW (300 hp)
Th
e